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Blackrock Bar Menu

Served Daily from 12pm
Sandwich Menu
Served until 5pm
Club Sandwich
Triple-layered sandwich with chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and
mayonnaise served with a side of fries
(WH, DR, EG)
Reuben
Corned beef, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, and Thousand Island dressing on
Rye bread. Served with a pickle and coleslaw.
(WH, DR, EG, SP)
Grilled Vegetable Panini
Grilled zucchini, bell peppers, eggplant, red onion, and goats’ cheese on
ciabatta, served with a mixed green salad
(WH, DR)
Croque Monsieur
Grilled ham and Gruyere cheese sandwich, topped with creamy bechamel
sauce, served with a side of fries
(WH, DR, EG)
Tuna Melt
Classic tuna salad with melted cheddar cheese on sourdough served with a

pickle and mixed green salad
(FH, WH, DR, EG)

Pizza
Margherita
Tomato Sauce, fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, and
basil
(WH, DR)
Pepperoni
Tomato Sauce, fresh mozzarella and pepperoni
(WH, DR)
Veggie Delight
Tomato Sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, onions, mushrooms, olives, and

artichokes
(WH, DR)

BBQ Chicken

BBQ sauce, mozzarella, grilled chicken, red onions, and cilantro
(WH, DR)

Prosciutto & Arugula
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, prosciutto, arugula, and shaved Parmesan
(WH, DR)

Allergens

SP: Sulphites MD: Mustard CY: Celery TN: Treet Nuts WH: Wheat EG: Eggs DR: Dairy SY: Soya PN:

Peanuts SE: Sesame CS: Shellfish MS: Molluscs FH: Fish LP: Lupin

€16.50

€17.00

€16.00

€18.00

€17.50

€13.50

€15.50

€14.00

€16.00

€16.00



Blackrock Bar Menu

Served Dailyfrom 12pm
Appetizers
Soup of the Day,

Served with homemade brown bread

(CY, WH, DR, TN)

Chicken Caesar Salad

Crisp Romaine Lettuce topped with Grilled Chicken, Classic Caesar Dressing,
croutons and grated Parmesan

(WH, DR, TN, MD)

Garlic Butter Shrimp

Succulent Prawn sauteed in a rich garlic butter sauce, served with a slice of crusty

bread for dipping
(CS, DR, WH)

Mini Meatballs

Bite-sized meatballs in a tangy tomato sauce, sprinkled with grated Parmesan
cheese

(TN, DR, SY, CY)

Caprese Salad

Fresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes, fresh basil, drizzled with balsamic glaze and extra
virgin olive oil

(DR, SP)

Crispy Calamari

Lightly breaded and fried Calamari served with a tartare sauce and a lemon wedge
(MS, DR, EG, WH)

Main Course
Angus Steak
8oz Sirloin steak cooked to perfection, served with garlic mashed potatoes and seasonal

vegetables
(DR, WH, SP)

Seared Salmon

Pan seared Salmon fillet with honey mustard glazed, accompanied by wild rice and
steamed asparagus

(DR, SP, TN, FH)

Beer Battered Cod & Chips

Tartare sauce and Mushy peas
(WH, SP, EG, DR)

Eggplant Parmesan

Breaded eggplant slices topped with a marinara sauce and melted mozzarella
(WH, EG, DR, SP)

Seafood Linguine

Salmon, Prawn, Mussels, Cod with garlic, chilli arabiatta
(FH, SP, CS, MS, TN, WH)

Buttermilk Chicken Burger

Sesame Bun, Coleslaw and chipotle mayonnaise
(WH, DR, SP)

Allergens

€7.50

€15.00

€21.00

€14.00

€14.00

€16.00

€35.00

€28.00

€21.50

€22.00

€25.50

€18.00

SP: Sulphites MD: Mustard CY: Celery TN: Treet Nuts WH: Wheat EG: Eggs DR: Dairy SY: Soya

PN: Peanuts SE: Sesame CS: Shellfish MS: Molluscs FH: Fish LP: Lupin



Blackrock Bar Menu

Served Daily from 12pm
BlackRock Beef Burger

Toasted Brioche Bun, tomato, lettuce, melted cheddar, grilled onions,

bacon and Chips
(WH, DR, TN, SP)
Seared Sea Bass €27.00

Garlic and parsley new potatoes, tender stem broccoli
(FH, DR, SP)

Bread Chicken Goujons and Chips

€19.00

3 pieces €12.50

Sweet Chilli Mayonnaise, Side salad 6 pieces €18.00
(WH, DR, EG)

Sharing Bites

Charcuterie Board €27.00
A selection of cured meats, artisan cheeses, olives, dried fruits, nuts, and crackers,

perfect for pairing with wine

(SP, WH)

Loaded Nachos €18.50

Crispy tortilla chips topped with melted cheese, jalapenos, black beans, tomatoes, sour - Add Beef: €4.00
cream and guacamole, with optional additions of seasoned beef, or grilled chicken . .

(WEL DR 5G) P Add Chicken: €3.00
Bruschetta Trio

A selection of traditional tomato-basil, mushroom-garlic and prosciutto-fig €14.00
bruschetta, served on toasted ciabatta slices

(WH, TN, DR)

Mini Fish Tacos

Baja style mini fish tacos with crisp cabbage slaw and chipotle aioli, served on soft

corn tortillas
(WH, FH, DR, EG)

Chicken Wings €16.00
Crispy fried wings, served with a choice of sauce BB(Q) or garlic Parmesan, and a side :

of celery and blue cheese or ranch dressing

(SP, C}Y, DR, EG)

Desserts

Chocolate Brownie Sundae €8.00
Warm chocolate brownie served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream and drizzled with a

chocolate sauce
(WH, DR, EG)

Key Lime Pie €7.00

Tangy and sweet, served with a dollop of whipped cream
(WH, DR, EG)

€15.00

Caramel Apple Pie €8.50

Apple filled pastries served with a caramel dipping sauce
(WH, EG)

Vanilla Ice Cream €7.50

Served with a choice of chocolate, caramel, or strawberry topping
(OR)

Allergens
SP: Sulphites MD: Mustard CY: Celery TN: Treet Nuts WH: Wheat EG: Eggs DR: Dairy SY: Soya PN: Peanuts SE:
Sesame CS: Shellfish MS: Molluscs FH: Fish LP: Lupin



Blackrock Bar Menu

Served Daily from 12pm

Tea & Coffee

Single Espresso

Cappuccino

Double Espresso

Latte

Mocha
Americano

Herbal Tea
Tea
Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee

French Coffee

Digestive
Grand Marnier
Drambuie

Five Farms

Creme De Menthe
Sanderman Tawny Port
Ameretto Disorano

Remi Martin XO

Glenmorangie 18 years

Middleton Barry Crocket

€2.60
€3.40

€3.00
€3.00
€3.60

€3.00

€2.60
€2.40
€9.50

€9.50

€9.50

€7.00
€6.50
€7.20
€5.50
€6.00
€5.50
€27.50

€20.00

€25.00



