Blackrock Bar

en seller Gowernet Menu





Blackrock Bar Menu

Served Daily from 12pm

Sandwich Menu Served until 5mm

Served until 5pm	
<u>Club Sandwich</u> Triple-layered sandwich with chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise served with a side of fries (WH, DR, EG)	€16.50
<u>Reuben</u> Corned beef, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, and Thousand Island dressing on Rye bread. Served with a pickle and coleslaw. (WH, DR, EG, SP)	€17.00
<u>Grilled Vegetable Panini</u> Grilled zucchini, bell peppers, eggplant, red onion, and goats' cheese on ciabatta, served with a mixed green salad (WH, DR)	€16.00
<u>Croque Monsieur</u> Grilled ham and Gruyere cheese sandwich, topped with creamy bechamel sauce, served with a side of fries (WH, DR, EG)	€18.00
Tuna Melt Classic tuna salad with melted cheddar cheese on sourdough served with a pickle and mixed green salad (FH, WH, DR, EG)	€17.50
P i z z a	
sedelter stallar	
<u>Margherita</u> Tomato Sauce, fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, and basil (WH, DR)	€13.50
Tomato Sauce, fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, and basil	€13.50 €15.50
Tomato Sauce, fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, and basil (WH, DR) <u>Pepperoni</u> Tomato Sauce, fresh mozzarella and pepperoni	
Tomato Sauce, fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, and basil (WH, DR) <u>Pepperoni</u> Tomato Sauce, fresh mozzarella and pepperoni (WH, DR) <u>Veggie Delight</u> Tomato Sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, onions, mushrooms, olives, and artichokes	€15.50

<u>Allergens</u>

SP: Sulphites MD: Mustard CY: Celery TN: Treet Nuts WH: Wheat EG: Eggs DR: Dairy SY: Soya PN: Peanuts SE: Sesame CS: Shellfish MS: Molluscs FH: Fish LP: Lupin

Blackrock Bar Menu

Served Daily from 12pm

Appetizers

and and a hard a sea les	
Soup of the Day Served with homemade brown bread (CY, WH, DR, TN)	€7.50
<u>Chicken Caesar Salad</u> Crisp Romaine Lettuce topped with Grilled Chicken, Classic Caesar Dressing,	€15.00
eroutons and grated Parmesan (WH, DR, TN, MD)	
<u>Garlic Butter Shrimp</u> Succulent Prawn sauteed in a rich garlic butter sauce, served with a slice of crusty	€21.00
bread for dipping (CS, DR, WH)	
<u>Mini Meatballs</u> Bite-sized meatballs in a tangy tomato sauce, sprinkled with grated Parmesan	€14.00
cheese (TN, DR, SY, CY)	
<u>Caprese Salad</u> Fresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes, fresh basil, drizzled with balsamic glaze and extra	€14.00
virgin olive oil (DR, SP)	
<u>Crispy Calamari</u> Lightly breaded and fried Calamari served with a tartare sauce and a lemon wedge (MS, DR, EG, WH)	€16.00
Main Course	
Angus Steak	02 5 02
8oz Sirloin steak cooked to perfection, served with garlic mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables (OR, WH, SP)	€35.00
Seared Salmon	€28.00
Pan seared Salmon fillet with honey mustard glazed, accompanied by wild rice and steamed asparagus (DR, SP, TN, FH)	
Beer Battered Cod & Chips Tartare sauce and Mushy peas	€21.50
(WH, SP, EG, DR)	
<u>Eggplant Parmesan</u> Breaded eggplant slices topped with a marinara sauce and melted mozzarella	€22.00
(WH, EG, DR, SP)	
<u>Seafood Linguine</u> Salmon Prawn Mussels Cod with garlie chilli arabiatta	€25.50
Salmon, Prawn, Mussels, Cod with garlic, chilli arabiatta (FH, SP, CS, MS, TN, WH)	
<u>Buttermilk Chicken Burger</u> Sesame Bun, Coleslaw and chipotle mayonnaise	€18.00
(WH, DR, SP)	

<u>Allergens</u>

SP: Sulphites MD: Mustard CY: Celery TN: Treet Nuts WH: Wheat EG: Eggs DR: Dairy SY: Soya PN: Peanuts SE: Sesame CS: Shellfish MS: Molluscs FH: Fish LP: Lupin

Blackrock Bar Menu Served Daily from 12pm

<u>BlackRock Beef Burger</u> Toasted Brioche Bun, tomato, lettuce, melted cheddar, grilled onions,	€19.00
bacon and Chips (WH, DR, TN, SP)	
Seared Sea Bass	€27.00
Garlic and parsley new potatoes, tender stem broccoli (FH, DR, SP)	2
Bread Chicken Goujons and Chips	3 pieces €12.50
Sweet Chilli Mayonnaise, Side salad (WH, DR, EG)	6 pieces €18.00
Sharing Bites	
Charcuterie Board	
A selection of cured meats, artisan cheeses, olives, dried fruits, nuts, and crackers, perfect for pairing with wine (SP, WH)	€27.00
Loaded Nachos	€18.50
Crispy tortilla chips topped with melted cheese, jalapenos, black beans, tomatoes, so	
cream and guacamole, with optional additions of seasoned beef, or grilled chicken $_{\rm (WH,DR,EG)}$	Add Chicken: €3.00
<u>Bruschetta Trio</u>	
A selection of traditional tomato-basil, mushroom-garlic and prosciutto-fig	€14.00
bruschetta, served on toasted eiabatta slices (WH, TN, DR)	
Mini Fish Tacos	
Baja style mini fish tacos with crisp cabbage slaw and chipotle aioli, served on soft	€15.00
corn tortillas (WH, FH, DR, EG)	
<u>Chicken Wings</u>	€16.00
Crispy fried wings, served with a choice of sauce BBQ or garlic Parmesan, and a	side
of celery and blue cheese or ranch dressing (SP, CY, DR, EG)	
Desserts	
separate and separates	
Chocolate Brownie Sundae	€8.00
Warm chocolate brownie served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream and drizzled with chocolate sauce	ha
(WH, DR, EG)	
<u>Key Lime Pie</u>	€7.00
Tangy and sweet, served with a dollop of whipped cream $_{\rm (WH,DR,EG)}$	
<u>Caramel Apple Pie</u>	€8.50
Apple filled pastries served with a caramel dipping sauce (WH, EG)	
Vanilla Ice Cream	€7.50
Served with a choice of chocolate, caramel, or strawberry topping (DR)	
Allergens	a DN: Dooputa SE:

SP: Sulphites MD: Mustard CY: Celery TN: Treet Nuts WH: Wheat EG: Eggs DR: Dairy SY: Soya PN: Peanuts SE: Sesame CS: Shellfish MS: Molluscs FH: Fish LP: Lupin

Blackrock Bar Menu

Served Daily from 12pm

Tea & Coffee

server souther and the server and th	
<u>Single Espresso</u>	€2.60
<u>Cappuccino</u>	€3.40
Double Espresso	€3.00
Latte	€3.00
<u>Mocha</u>	€3.60
Americano	€3.00
<u>Herbal Tea</u>	€2.60
Tea	€2.40
Irish Coffee	€9.50
Baileys Coffee	€9.50
French Coffee	€9.50

Digestive

Grand Marnier	€7.00
Drambuie	€6.50
Five Farms	€7.20
<u>Creme De Menthe</u>	€5.50
Sanderman Tawny Port	€6.00
<u>Ameretto Disorano</u>	€5.50
<u>Remi Martin XO</u>	€27.50
<u>Glenmorangie 18 years</u>	€20.00
<u>Middleton Barry Crocket</u>	€25.00